PENDLE

Events Officers

Number of seats to fill2

Valid votesiEH]
Invalid votes(inclusive of Spoiled ballot count)i &g
Spoiled Ballot count]]

Candidates

Thomas Whitfield

Adam Gregson

Reopen Nominations

Non transferrable

Differential loss

Totals

President

Number of seats to filll

Valid Votes

Stage 1 Elected?

1st Prefs.
81.0 Yes
59.0 Yes
[N
0.0
0.0
148.0



e Spoiled Ballot count]

Candidates

Billie Harris

Simon Arnold
Royston Bayliss
Reopen Nominations
Non transferrable
Differential loss

Totals

Sports Officer

e« Number of seats to filll

e Valid Votes

e Spoiled Ballot count]|

Candidates

Megan Grace Liddell

Stage 1
1st Prefs.

79.0
50.0
42.0
6.0
0.0
0.0

177.0

115.0

7.0

3.0

-42.0

38.0

Elimination Elected?

86.0

53.0

Stage 1
Yes
No

No

177.0

Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.

Yes



Candidates

Reopen Nominations
Non transferrable
Differential loss

Totals

Vice President: Events

¢ Number of seats to filll

e Valid Votes
« Spoiled Ballot count]]

Candidates

Marc Dubois

Reopen Nominations
Non transferrable
Differential loss

Totals

Stage 1 Elected?

1st Prefs.
24.0 No
0.0
0.0
139.0
Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.
122.0 Yes
20.0 No
0.0
0.0
142.0



Vice President: Welfare and Education

e Number of seats to filll

e Valid Votes
« Spoiled Ballot count]]

Candidates Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.

Lydia Bellis 129.0 Yes

Reopen Nominations 10.0 No

Non transferrable 0.0

Differential loss 0.0

Totals 139.0

Welfare Officer (Self-defining Women)

e Number of seats to filll

e Valid Votes
« Spoiled Ballot count]|



Candidates

Isabella Schofield
Hanna Toth

Reopen Nominations
Non transferrable
Differential loss

Totals

Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.

Yes

0.0

142.0
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