PENDLE

Events Officers

- Number of seats to fill2
- Valid votes 148
 Invalid votes (inclusive of Spoiled ballot count) 1572
- Spoiled Ballot count

Candidates	Stage 1 1st Prefs.	Elected?
Thomas Whitfield	81.0	Yes
Adam Gregson	59.0	Yes
Reopen Nominations	8.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0	
Differential loss	0.0	
Totals	148.0	

President

- Number of seats to fill 1
- Valid votes 177

• Spoiled Ballot count 0

Candidates		Stage 1 1st Prefs.		Elimination Stage 1	Elected?
Billie Harris	79.0	7.0	.0	86.0	Yes
Simon Arnold	50.0	3.0	.0	53.0	No
Royston Bayliss	42.0	-4	12.0	0.0	No
Reopen Nominations	6.0	-6	5.0	0.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0	38	8.0	38.0	
Differential loss	0.0			0.0	
Totals	177.0			177.0	

Sports Officer

- Number of seats to fill 1
- Valid votes 139Spoiled Ballot count 0

Candidates	Stage 1 Elected? 1st Prefs.		Elected?	
Megan Grace Liddell	115.0		Yes	

Candidates		Stage 1 1st Prefs.	Elected?
Reopen Nominations	24.0		No
Non transferrable	0.0		
Differential loss	0.0		
Totals	139.0		

Vice President: Events

- Number of seats to fill 1
- Valid votes 142Spoiled Ballot count 0

Candidates		Stage 1 1st Prefs.	Elected?
Marc Dubois	122.0		Yes
Reopen Nominations	20.0		No
Non transferrable	0.0		
Differential loss	0.0		
Totals	142.0		

Vice President: Welfare and Education

- Number of seats to fill 1
- Valid votes 139
 Spoiled Ballot count 0

Candidates		Stage 1 Elected? 1st Prefs.	
Lydia Bellis	129.0	Yes	
Reopen Nominations	10.0	No	
Non transferrable	0.0		
Differential loss	0.0		
Totals	139.0		

Welfare Officer (Self-defining Women)

- Number of seats to fill 1
- Valid votes 142
- Spoiled Ballot count

Candidates		Stage 1 1st Prefs. Elected?
Isabella Schofield	84.0	Yes
Hanna Toth	49.0	No
Reopen Nominations	9.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0	
Differential loss	0.0	
Totals	142.0	